
 From the Second Master 
 

June 2018 
 

 

AMENDED TERM DATES 2019-2020 
(to incorporate the VE Day commemoration in May 2020) 

 

Autumn Term 2019 
 
Starts  Wednesday 4th September Receptions for new Lower School Day pupils 

Thursday 5th September Induction sessions for all new pupils 
All boarders return 

Friday 6th September  Day pupils return & lessons commence 
 
Exeat  Friday 27th September from 1.00pm 
  Sunday 29th September Boarders return after 6pm and before 8.30pm 
 
Half Term Wednesday 23rd October from 1.00pm 
  Sunday 3rd November Boarders return after 6pm and before 8.30pm 
  Monday 4th November Day pupils return & lessons commence 
 
Exeat  Friday 22nd November from 1.00pm 
  Sunday 24th November Boarders return after 6pm and before 8.30pm 
 
Ends  Friday 13th December from 4.00pm 
 

Spring Term 2020 
 
Starts  Monday 6th January  Boarders return 

Tuesday 7th January  Day pupils return & lessons commence 
 

Exeat  Friday 24th January  from 1.00pm 
  Sunday 26th January  Boarders return after 6pm and before 8.30pm 
 
Half Term Friday 14th February  from 1.00pm 
  Sunday 23rd February  Boarders return after 6pm and before 8.30pm 
  Monday 24th February Day pupils return & lessons commence 
 
Ends  Friday 27th March  from 1.00pm 

Easter Sunday  12th April 
 

Summer Term 2020 
 
Starts  Sunday 19th April  Boarders return 

Monday 20th April  Day pupils return & lessons commence 
 
Exeat  Thursday 7th May  from 5.30pm (or after sporting commitments) 
  Sunday 10th May  Boarders return after 6pm and before 8.30pm 
 
Half Term Friday 22nd May  from 12.30pm (possible external exams in afternoon) 
  Sunday 31st May  Boarders return after 6pm and before 8.30pm 
  Monday 1st June  Day pupils return & lessons commence 
 
Ends  Saturday 4th July  after Prizegiving 
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